

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2023	-364	Version:	1			
Туре:	ACT	- IMAs			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/8/2	023			In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	10/2/	2023			Final action:	10/2/2023	
Enactment date:	10/2/	2023			Enactment #:	ACT-2023-197	
Title:	IMA-Flood Mitigation-BPL26-2235-North Salem						
Sponsors:	County Executive						
ndexes:							
ndexes: Code sections:							
						em-DRAFT.pdf, 2. IMA-Flood ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy	
Code sections:			SIGNED BY			ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy	
Code sections: Attachments:	North	Salem-S	SIGNED BY	CON	MITTEE.pdf, 3. Act	ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy	/
Code sections: Attachments: Date	North Ver.	Action By Public W	SIGNED BY	CON	IMITTEE.pdf, 3. Acting tation sign	ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy ion	/ Result
Code sections: Attachments: Date 10/2/2023	North Ver. 1	n Salem-S Action By Public W Budget & Term Er	SIGNED BY / /orks & Trai	COM nspor tions	1MITTEE.pdf, 3. / Act tation sign sign	ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy ion ned by committee	/ Result Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 10/2/2023 10/2/2023	North Ver. 1 1	Action By Public W Budget & Term Er Energy &	SIGNED BY / /orks & Trai & Appropria nd 2023 (En	r COM nspor tions vironr	1MITTEE.pdf, 3. / Act tation sign sign ment, app	ACT-2023-197 Certified Copy ion ned by committee ned by committee	Result Pass Pass

IMA-Flood Mitigation-BPL26-2235-North Salem

AN ACT authorizing the County of Westchester to enter into an intermunicipal agreement with the Town of North Salem in connection with a flood mitigation project - Capital Project BPL26 - Unique ID# 2235.

SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS, PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION AND ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY & CLIMATE